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ESF Programme Summary – 14 - 19 NEET 

Overview 

These contracts will support young people who are aged between 14 and 19, and either not in education, employment or training 
(NEET) or at risk of becoming NEET. These young people will likely be those who face multiple barriers to their participation and 
need a different type of offer of 14 -19 provision to engage them in learning and keep them engaged. Successful organisations will 
engage with young people and meet their needs by providing individually tailored solutions locally, leading to the onward progression 
of the individual into education or employment with training. This will lead to an increase in participation in education and training and 
reduction in the number of young people who are at risk of being NEET or are already NEET. 

 
Current Contractors: 

ESF Co-
financing 
Plan region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 13 
February 2014 

End Date 

Cornwall & 
the Isles of 
Scilly 

115714 
 

10006735 
 

THE LEARNING 
PARTNERSHIP FOR 
CORNWALL AND THE 
ISLE 
 

Livy Toms 
oftoms@cornwall-learning-partnership.org 
07772 696804 
 

£1,981,030 
 

31 July 2015 

East 
Midlands 

105353 
 

10000108 
 

ACORN TRAINING 
CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED 
 

Jason Hughes 
jhughes@acorn-training.com 
01773 747377 
 

£419,148 
£1,291,136 

31 July 2015 

112110 
 

10001647 
 

FUTURES ADVICE, 
SKILLS AND 
EMPLOYMENT 
LIMITED 
 

Peter Maguire 
peter.maguire@futuresadvice.co.uk 
0115 960 1806 
 

£346,278 
 

31 July 2015 

mailto:oftoms@cornwall-learning-partnership.org
mailto:jhughes@acorn-training.com
mailto:peter.maguire@futuresadvice.co.uk
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ESF Co-
financing 
Plan region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 13 
February 2014 

End Date 

110215 
 

10002743 
 

GRANTHAM 
COLLEGE 
 

Alison Fox 
afox@grantham.ac.uk 
01476 400288 
 

£749,160 
 

31 July 2015 

106658 
 

10003035 
 

HERTFORD 
REGIONAL COLLEGE 
 

Nicola Pittman 
npittman@hrc.ac.uk 
01992 411891 
 

£837,338 
 

31 July 2015 

115875 
 

10005262 
 

PROSPECTS 
SERVICES 
 

Paul Welch 
paul.welch@prospects.co.uk 
0208 315 1500 
 

£784,526 
 

31 July 2015 

121238 
 

10036345 
 

RATHBONE 
TRAINING 
 

Jan Pennington 
JanPennington@rathboneuk.org 
0161 236 5358   or  07712 775520 
 

£482,710 
 

31 July 2015 

107960 
 

10007427 
 

WEST 
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE 
COLLEGE 
 

Steve Cressey 
steve.cressey@vwskills.co.uk 
07530 957 094 
 

£999,596 
 

31 July 2015 

East of 
England 

116322 
 

10001648 
 

CXK LIMITED 
 

Craig Garton 
CraigGarton@cxk.org 
 

£2,034,558 
£515,212 

 

31 July 2015 

106658 
 

10003035 
 

HERTFORD 
REGIONAL COLLEGE 

Nicola Pittman 
npittman@hrc.ac.uk 
01992 411891 
 

£8,166,850* 31 October 
2014 

mailto:afox@grantham.ac.uk
mailto:npittman@hrc.ac.uk
mailto:paul.welch@prospects.co.uk
mailto:JanPennington@rathboneuk.org
mailto:steve.cressey@vwskills.co.uk
mailto:CraigGarton@cxk.org
mailto:npittman@hrc.ac.uk
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ESF Co-
financing 
Plan region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 13 
February 2014 

End Date 

118484 
 

10019581 
 

THE CONSULTANCY 
HOME COUNTIES 
LIMITED 
 

Rose Lavin 
Rose.Lavin@tchc.net 
01923 698440  
 
Mark Williams 
mark.williams@tchc.net 
01923 698444 
 

£879,158 
£998,164 

£1,384,810 
£638,998 

31 July 2015 

London 115949 10000076 ACCENT ON 
TRAINING LIMITED 

Kelly Wilshere 
Kelly.Wilshire@ifgl.co.uk 
07825 999 456 
 

£1,061,500* 
£699,300* 

 

31 March 2015 

108526 10001476 CITY OF 
WESTMINSTER 
COLLEGE 

Lynne Graham 
lynne.graham@cwc.ac.uk 
07985 118320 
 

£728,780* 31 March 2015 

118510 10013308 COLLAGE ARTS Preeti Dasgupta 
preeti@collage-arts.org 
0208 365 7500 
 

£1,515,365* 31 March 2015 

120491 10021520 NEW HACKNEY 
EDUCATION 
BUSINESS 
PARTNERSHIP 
LIMITED 

Dorothy Hodgson 
dorothy.hodgson@inspire-ebp.org.uk 
0207 275 6069 
 

£730,200* 31 March 2015 

115875 10005262 PROSPECTS 
SERVICES 

Nanette Higgins  
Nanette.Higgins@prospects.co.uk 
07584 236486 
 

£2,006,400* 31 March 2015 

mailto:Rose.Lavin@tchc.net
mailto:mark.williams@tchc.net
mailto:Kelly.Wilshire@ifgl.co.uk
mailto:lynne.graham@cwc.ac.uk
mailto:preeti@collage-arts.org
mailto:dorothy.hodgson@inspire-ebp.org.uk
mailto:Nanette.Higgins@prospects.co.uk
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ESF Co-
financing 
Plan region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 13 
February 2014 

End Date 

120579 10021172 REED IN 
PARTNERSHIP 
LIMITED 

Sarah Reynolds 
sarah.reynolds@reed.co.uk 
07534 189549 
 

£958,600* 
£2,170,500* 

£981,100* 

31 March 2015 

106795 10005548 ROYAL BOROUGH 
OF KENSINGTON 
AND CHELSEA 
COUNCIL 

Sam Armitt 
sam.armitt@rbkc.gov.uk 
0207 938 8085 

£1,595,700* 31 March 2015 

108973 10004002 WANDSWORTH 
LONDON BOROUGH 
COUNCIL 

Tim Brunt  
TBrunt@wandsworth.gov.uk 
0208 871 8918  
 

£1,143,900* 31 March 2015 

116278 
 

10003908 
 

LIFELINE 
COMMUNITY 
PROJECTS 
 

Nathan Singleton, Director of Community 
Development 
NathanSingleton@lifelineprojects.co.uk 
020 3327 2952  or 07813 315 385    
 

£1,442,400 
 

31 July 2015 

115875 
 

10005262 
 

PROSPECTS 
SERVICES 
 

Nanette Higgins  
Nanette.Higgins@prospects.co.uk 
07584 236486 
 

£1,131,000 
£865,000 

 
 

31 July 2015 

120579 
 

10021172 
 

REED IN 
PARTNERSHIP 
LIMITED 
 

Alex Leader 
Alex.Leader@reed.co.uk 
0208 419 8411 

£2,193,200 
 

31 July 2015 

106795 
 

10005548 
 

ROYAL BOROUGH 
OF KENSINGTON 
AND CHELSEA 
COUNCIL 
 

Sam Armitt 
sam.armitt@rbkc.gov.uk 
0207 938 8085 
 

£1,240,000 
 

31 July 2015 

mailto:sarah.reynolds@reed.co.uk
mailto:sam.armitt@rbkc.gov.uk
mailto:TBrunt@wandsworth.gov.uk
mailto:NathanSingleton@lifelineprojects.co.uk
mailto:Nanette.Higgins@prospects.co.uk
mailto:Alex.Leader@reed.co.uk
mailto:sam.armitt@rbkc.gov.uk
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ESF Co-
financing 
Plan region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 13 
February 2014 

End Date 

108918 
 

10005549 
 

ROYAL BOROUGH 
OF KINGSTON UPON 
THAMES COUNCIL 
 

Kerstin Byfield 
kerstin.byfield@kingston.gov.uk 
0208 547 5314 
 

£996,400 
 

31 July 2015 

118502 
 

10018331 
 

STREETVIBES MEDIA 
ACADEMY 
 

Sonia Ramanah 
sonia@streetvibes.org 
0203 031 8240 
 

£440,000 
 

31 July 2015 

122923 
 

10021314 
 

THE FEDERATION OF 
GROUNDWORK 
TRUSTS 
 

Andrew Harrison 
Andrew.Harrison@GROUNDWORK.ORG.
UK 
0121 236 8565/Direct Dial: 0121 237 5830 
 

£865,000 
 

31 July 2015 

Merseyside 108080 
 

10002767 
 

GREENBANK 
PROJECT (THE) 
 

Gerry Kinsella 
Gerry.Kinsella@greenbank-project.org.uk 
0151 733 7255 
 
Ian Grice 
ian.grice@greenbank-project.org.uk 
0151 733 7255 
 

£1,531,296 
 

31 July 2015 

North East 107102 
 

10002639 
 

GATESHEAD 
COUNCIL 
 

Kevin Pearson 
kevinpearson@gateshead.gov.uk 
0191 433 8652 
 

£5,281,392 
 

31 July 2015 

107084 
 

10006337 
 

STOCKTON-ON-TEES 
BOROUGH COUNCIL 
 

Carolyn Chubb 
carolyn.chubb@stockton.gov.uk 
01642 677 600 
 

£2,173,400 
 

31 July 2015 

mailto:kerstin.byfield@kingston.gov.uk
mailto:sonia@streetvibes.org
mailto:Andrew.Harrison@GROUNDWORK.ORG.UK
mailto:Andrew.Harrison@GROUNDWORK.ORG.UK
mailto:Gerry.Kinsella@greenbank-project.org.uk
mailto:ian.grice@greenbank-project.org.uk
mailto:kevinpearson@gateshead.gov.uk
mailto:carolyn.chubb@stockton.gov.uk
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ESF Co-
financing 
Plan region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 13 
February 2014 

End Date 

North West 108153 
 

10003765 
 

LANCASHIRE 
COUNTY COUNCIL 
 

Ajay Sethi 
ajay.sethi@lancashire.agov.uk 
07810 268430 
 

£1,877,554 
 

31 July 2015 

105498 
 

10005735 
 

SEETEC BUSINESS 
TECHNOLOGY 
CENTRE LIMITED 
 

Daniel Hodgetts 
daniel.hodgetts@seetec.co.uk 
07702 850876 
 

£3,332,148 
 

31 July 2015 

106427 10007339 WARRINGTON 
COLLEGIATE 

Olwen Dolan 
odolan@warrington.ac.uk 
01925 494238 

£1,051,934 
 
 

£701,677* 
 

31 July 2015 
 

30 September 
2014 

South East 106160 
 

10000532 
 

BARNARDO'S 
 

Kay Tarry  
kay.tarry@barnardos.org.uk  
07930 101482 / 01264 356063 
 
 
 

£4,636,424 
 

31 July 2015 

111809 
 

10006432 
 

SUSSEX DOWNS 
COLLEGE 
 

David McCarthy 
david.mccarthy@sussexdowns.ac.uk 
01323 637192 
 

£5,256,544 
 

31 July 2015 

South West 117728 
 

10010068 
 

BOURNEMOUTH 
CHURCHES 
HOUSING 
ASSOCIATION 
LIMITED 
 

Rochelle Clarke 
rochelleclark@bcha.org.uk 
01202 410500 
 

£790,264 
 

31 July 2015 

mailto:ajay.sethi@lancashire.agov.uk
mailto:daniel.hodgetts@seetec.co.uk
mailto:odolan@warrington.ac.uk
mailto:kay.tarry@barnardos.org.uk
mailto:david.mccarthy@sussexdowns.ac.uk
mailto:rochelleclark@bcha.org.uk
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Plan region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 13 
February 2014 

End Date 

108499 
 

10005128 
 

CITY COLLEGE 
PLYMOUTH 
 

Sue Reed 
SReed1@cityplym.ac.uk 
07816 449 389 
 

£222,956 
 

31 July 2015 

106509 
 

10004676 
 

PETROC 
 

Kate Moore 
kate.moore@petroc.ac.uk 
01271 852431 
 

£510,432 
£676,754 

 

31 July 2015 

115875 
 

10005262 
 

PROSPECTS 
SERVICES 
 

Karen Morgan or Vikki Blundell 
Ascent.ESF@Prospects.co.uk 
01242 242825 
 

£756,088 
 

31 July 2015 

109044 
 

10006463 
 

SWINDON COLLEGE 
 

Geraldine Cruse 
geraldinecruse@swindon-college.ac.uk 
01793 498 409 
 

£898,752 
 

31 July 2015 

105242 
 

10007459 
 

WESTON COLLEGE 
 

Matt Hempstock 
Matt.Hempstock@weston.ac.uk 
01934 411778 
 

£633,260 
 

31 July 2015 

South 
Yorkshire 

115359 
 

10003207 
 

HUMBER LEARNING 
CONSORTIUM 
 

Ben Fletcher 
Ben.Fletcher@hlc-vol.org 
01482 327438 

£2,499,590 
 

31 July 2015 

West 
Midlands 
 

112246 10008330 LANDAU LIMITED Sonia Roberts 
sonia.roberts@landau.co.uk 
01952 245015 
 

£270,776.68* 31 March 2015 

mailto:SReed1@cityplym.ac.uk
mailto:kate.moore@petroc.ac.uk
mailto:Ascent.ESF@Prospects.co.uk
mailto:geraldinecruse@swindon-college.ac.uk
mailto:Matt.Hempstock@weston.ac.uk
mailto:Ben.Fletcher@hlc-vol.org
mailto:sonia.roberts@landau.co.uk
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ESF Co-
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Plan region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 13 
February 2014 

End Date 

112306 
 

10001788 
 

COVENTRY, 
SOLIHULL AND 
WARWICKSHIRE 
PARTNERSHIP 
LIMITED 
 

Katherine Stephens 
Katherine.Stephens@cswp.org.uk 
07896 168695 
 
 

£1,065,548 
 

31 July 2015 

115875 
 

10005262 
 

PROSPECTS 
SERVICES 
 

Sue Michaelides  
sue.michaelides@prospects.co.uk 
07711 430985 
 

£1,083,024 
 

31 July 2015 

105498 
 

10005735 
 

SEETEC BUSINESS 
TECHNOLOGY 
CENTRE LIMITED 
 

Daniel Hodgetts 
daniel.hodgetts@seetec.co.uk 
07702 850876 
 

£2,369,592 
£1,080,856 

 

31 July 2015 

116188 
 

10006296 
 

STAFFORDSHIRE 
COUNTY COUNCIL 
 

Chris Bamsey 
chris.bamsey@staffordshire.gov.uk 
01785 278659 
 

£2,285,952 
 

31 July 2015 

114823 
 

10007623 
 

WORCESTERSHIRE 
COUNTY COUNCIL 
 

Kim Wattie 
kwattie@worcestershire.gov.uk 
01905 765396 
 

£1,824,510 
 

31 July 2015 

Yorkshire 
and The 
Humber 

107632 
 

10007938 
 

GRIMSBY INSTITUTE 
OF FURTHER AND 
HIGHER EDUCATION 
 

Gemma Shaw 
shawg@grimsby.ac.uk 
01472 311222 x348 
 

£505,400 
 

31 July 2015 

115359 
 

10003207 
 

HUMBER LEARNING 
CONSORTIUM 
 

Mary Irish 
Mary.Irish@hlc-vol.org 
01482 327438 

£1,209,644 
 

31 July 2015 

mailto:Katherine.Stephens@cswp.org.uk
mailto:sue.michaelides@prospects.co.uk
mailto:daniel.hodgetts@seetec.co.uk
mailto:chris.bamsey@staffordshire.gov.uk
mailto:kwattie@worcestershire.gov.uk
mailto:shawg@grimsby.ac.uk
mailto:Mary.Irish@hlc-vol.org
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UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
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February 2014 

End Date 

109969 
 

10003248 
 

IGEN LIMITED 
 

Sarah Stabler 
sarah.stabler@igengroup.co.uk 
0113 226 2166 
 

£3,483,414 
 

31 July 2015 

 

 

Key 

* denotes contract value as at 9 October 2013 

mailto:sarah.stabler@igengroup.co.uk

